

• 117 West Roseboro Street • PO Box 448 • Roseboro, NC 28382 • 710 Southeast Boulevard • Clinton, NC 28328 • 910-385-7106

TWO STUDIOS. ONE DANCE FAMILY.

• CarolinaDanceCompany@gmail.com • Owner & Artistic Director • Courtney English • www.thecarolinadancecompany.com •

2017-2018 Class Pricing List:

Prices Based on 1 dancer per family.

Families with 2 dancers receive a 10% discount on each dancer's tuition.

Families with 3 or more dancers receive 15% discount each dancer's tuition.

1 Class/Week	\$45.00/month
2 Classes/Week	\$65.00/month
3 Classes/Week	\$85.00/month
4 Classes/Week	\$95.00/month
5 Classes/Week	\$105.00/month
Unlimited	\$110.00/month

Additional Pricing Information:

Class fees are due on the first class of each month (September-April).

Automatic Bank Draft Must Be In Place For Tuition Prior To The Start of Fall 2017 Classes.

\$10 Late fee applied to tuition not received by the 10th of each month.

\$15 Late fee applied to tuition not received by the 15th of each month.

Tuition not paid after 30 days will result in removal from the class until all tuition and late fees have been paid in full.